
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Hammer Throw M35 (7.26)
Judge: 

Igor Astapkovich BLR Staiki, BLR 20.06.98WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 83.62

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  27.03.23  16:00:03

End: 27.03.23  16:31:00

1 3914 Mohammed OMAR M35 56.25United Arab Emirates

2 1720 John DWYER M35 54.50Ireland

3 2579 Adam GRUDZIEŃ M35 52.77Poland

4 487 Indrek TERAS M35 51.45Estonia

5 513 Olli JUVONEN M35 30.63Finland

6 175 Gaetan PIETTE M35 17.48Belgium

I II III IV V VI

x 50.32 53.71 56.25 x xMohammed OMAR

50.40 49.80 51.01 50.96 51.43 54.50John DWYER

x x 50.59 x x 52.77Adam GRUDZIEŃ

x 48.04 49.69 51.45 x 49.11Indrek TERAS

29.53 29.83 30.63 x x xOlli JUVONEN

x 16.54 17.48 rGaetan PIETTE

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Final Mohammed OMAR United Arab Emirates 56.251

2 Final John DWYER Ireland 54.502

3 Final Adam GRUDZIEŃ Poland 52.773

4 Final Indrek TERAS Estonia 51.454

5 Final Olli JUVONEN Finland 30.635

6 Final Gaetan PIETTE Belgium 17.486
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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